Trollhattemasterskap i precisionsskjutning med pistol 180915

1 Andreas Bergstrom
2 Per-Erik Johansson
3 Mikael Johnsson
4 Christer Karlman
5 Fredrik Rosén
6 Hakan Myrsell
7 Leif Olofsson
8 Mikhael Salame
9 Eva Olofsson
10 Anders Johansson
11 Kjell Olsson
12 Clas Boman

Sjuntorps PSK
Trollhattans PK
Sjuntorps PSK
Trollhattans PK
Sjuntorps PSK
Vargons PK

Sjuntorps PSK
Vargons PK

Sjuntorps PSK
Sjuntorps PSK
Sjuntorps PSK
Vargons PK

335
323
320
315
313
302
303
307
296
295
269
271

+ 4+ + + + 4+ 4+ + + + + +

147 = 482
141 = 464
134 = 454
137 = 452
135 = 448
134 = 436
132 = 435
126 = 433
125 = 421
106 = 401
131 = 400
119 = 390

Sjuntorps PSK

Eva Olofsson



